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Nome
SEDUTOR
BANGUELA
007
TOP GUN
BRAVO
REVELAG&0
TITAN
FARAO
AVALANCHE
FURIA
COoco
PAPA LEGUA
TORNADO

SAMURA
MAGNATA
FERA
HULK
BONECO
CICLONE
uTl

Anilha
057148
017802
049318
000827
025096
6338556
004499
003455
039214
040581
026475
064498
005573
014550
056968
601106
076822
030876
007214
069366

FIBRA TRINCA FERRO 23/10/2022
Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Dono
JACKSON S.
CLAUCIANO

EDUARDO GAIA
JEDEL
GEFFERSON M
GADOTTI
JACKSON S.
JEAN DENIS
DONISETE RANK
MARIO
DOUGLAS
JUNIOR
JACKSON SCHULZ
ANDERSON P.
CLAUCIANO
JACKSON S.
JOEL
RICARDO
CARIOCA
ROBERTO

Cidade
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL

GUARAMIRIM
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL

SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
MASSARANDUBA
JARAGUA DO SUL

CORUP&

JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL

SFS

JARAGU4& DO SUL

10/15 min
111/181
103/170
96/166
111/164
93/163
104/158
108/148
75/148
67/143
115/140
79/136
86/131
95/130
96/129
80/125
75/122
71/122
73/119
95/117
89/112

Pontos
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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